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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z64279E9C9
USCITA DIALOGO
AL BUIO A
MILANO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

FONDAZIONE
ISTITUTO DEI
CIECHI DI MILANO
80101550152

900.00
03/04/2019
08/05/2019 

900.00

Z76277D16B
ISTALLAZIONI
VARIE SILCOPY
SNC

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

silcopy snc
02162260968

443.00
08/03/2019
08/03/2019 

443.00

Z13279E3A4
SPETTACOLO
TEATRALE IL
VESTITO DI
PULCINELLA DI
ERIKA VIVIANO

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

ERIKA VIVIANO
VVNRKE84H67L219T 

337.50
26/02/2019
26/02/2019 

337.50

Z6B25BBD94
SUITE AXIOS
DIAMOND +
AGGIORNAMENTI
AXIOS ITALIA

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

AXIOS ITALIA
06331261005

2385.00
27/03/2019
27/03/2019 

2385.00

Z35273BC5E
TRASPORTO
USCITA MILANO
AUTOSERVIZI
CATTANEO SRL

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

AUTOSERVIZI
CATTANEO SRL
02405200136

709.09
04/03/2019
04/03/2019 

709.09

Z9F279E228
ACQUISTO KIT 2
MATRICI RISO S-
7611 SILCOPY
SNC

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

silcopy snc
02162260968

110.00
18/03/2019
18/03/2019 

110.00
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Z4927552C5
ACQUISTO
PROIETTORE
EPSON EB-670
Silcopy snc

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

silcopy snc
02162260968

890.00
22/03/2019
22/03/2019 

890.00

ZF8277D129
ACQUISTO
CARTUCCIA
SAMSUN MLT-
D101 SILCOPY
snc

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

silcopy snc
02162260968

37.00
05/03/2019
05/03/2019 

37.00

Z8927252AA
ACQUSITO
MATERIALE
CANCELLERIA
VARIO GRAFICHE
BOFFI SRL

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

GRAFICHE BOFFI
SRL
02041500964

54.00
21/02/2019
21/02/2019 

54.00

Z0E26C70D9
TRASPORTO
USCITA PIANI DI
BOBBIO GIUDICI
SNC

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

GIUDICI SNC DI
GIUDICI CRISTINA
06782010968

1200.00
09/02/2019
02/03/2019 

1200.00

ZBB272FFF5
TRASPORTO
USCITA
PALASESTO
SESTO S.
GIOVANNI
GIUDICI SNC

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

GIUDICI SNC DI
GIUDICI CRISTINA
06782010968

795.46
07/03/2019
07/03/2019 

795.46

ZA9275522C
TRASPORTO
USCITA PIAN DI
BOBBIO GIUDICI
SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIUDICI SNC DI
GUIDICI CRISITINA
06782010968

363.64
02/03/2019
02/03/2019 

363.64

Z8626FF4E8
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
PULIZIE
BRESCIANINI &
CO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

776.60
21/02/2019
21/02/2019 

776.60
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ZBF26FF495
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
PULIZIA
BRESCIANINI &CO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BRESCIANINI & CO
03332690969

1744.94
21/02/2019
21/02/2019 

1744.94

ZA426F9DE3
TRASPORTO
USCITA MUSEO
EGIZIO TORINO
GIUDICI SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIUDICI SNC DI
GIUDICI CRISTINA
06782010968

530.00
28/02/2019
28/02/2019 

530.00

Z7226F42F4
TRASPORTO
USCITA MUSEO
AFRICANO
BASELLA GIUDICI
SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIUDICI SNC DI
GIUDICI CRISTINA
06782010968

1350.00
06/02/2019
06/02/2019 

1350.00

Z4D26A8BD4
ACQUISTO
TENDE
SEGRETERIA
BRIANZATENDE
SRL

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BRIANZATENDE SRL
08479180153

1985.00
15/02/2019
15/02/2019 

1985.00

ZE826F9D96
INTERVENTI VARI
SILCOPY SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

1380.00
01/02/2019
28/02/2019 

1380.00

ZAA274ED74
PAGAMENTO
MUSEO
AFRICANO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ASSOCIAZIONE
MUSEO E
VILLAGGIO
AFRICANO
02963210162

1067.21
06/02/2019
22/02/2019 

1067.21

Z70275527F
ACQUISTO KIT 2
INK RISO S-7612E
SILCOPY SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

90.00
26/02/2019
26/02/2019 

90.00

0000000000
NOLEGGIO
FOTOCOPIATRICE
SILCOPY SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

2294.55
01/02/2019
31/01/2020 

2294.65
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ZE026FFC7F
ACQUISTO
MONITOR ACER
SILCOPY SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

300.00
07/02/2019
07/02/2019 

300.00

ZBE272523E
ACQUISTO
CARTUCCIA
SAMSUNG
SILCOPY snc

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

37.00
08/02/2019
08/02/2019 

37.00

Z3D27254B0
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
VARIO HARTEX
GROUP SRL

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

HARTEX GROUP
SRL
07922090969

824.40
08/02/2019
15/02/2019 

824.40

Z47271A400
ACQUISTO
MATERIALE
SANITARIO
FARMACIA
ROBBIANO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FARMACIA
ROBBIANO
00488230962

160.30
14/02/2019
14/02/2019 

160.30

ZC2272C9F5
PROGETTO
"MUTISMO
SELETTIVO SC
INFANZIA DOTT.
IACCHIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DOTT.SSA IACCHIA
EMANUELA
CCHMNL61L66I441Z

100.00
05/02/2019
05/02/2019 

100.00

Z5224D35CE
PROGETTO
STRANIERI
CAMBIERI
VALENTINA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CAMBIERI
VALENTINA
CMBVNT81P44F205G 

3648.00
12/10/2018
12/02/2019 

3648.00

Z45269A343
TRASPORTO
USCITA MONZA
BINARIO 7
GIUDICI SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIUDICI SNC DI
GIUDICI CRISTINA
06782010968

750.00
24/01/2019
24/01/2019 

750.00
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Z99269A35A
TRASPORTO
MUSEO EGIZIO
TORINO GIDICI
SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GIUDUCI SNC DI
GIUDIICI CRISTINA
06782010968

480.00
25/01/2019
25/01/2019 

480.00

ZBB26B1439
ACQUISO KIT 2
RISO S-7612E
SILCOPY SNC

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

silcopy snc
02162260968

90.00
08/01/2019
08/01/2019 

90.00
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